
EIU Enrollment Management FA2022
Associate Vice-
President for Enrollment
Management
Josh Norman

Readmission / Student
Information Changes /
Removal of Records Office
Holds / Forms and
Verifications

Jonathan Hunt
jjhunt@eiu.edu
(217) 581-3512
1220 Old Main

Graduation Clerk &
Transcript Order Processing

Kelly Harmon
ktharmon@eiu.edu
(217) 581-7496
1220 Old Main

Transcript Evaluations &
Articulation

Paula Davis
pjdavis@eiu.edu
(217) 581-7504
1220 Old Main

Transcript Evaluations &
Articulation

Barnabas Omulokoli
boomulokoli@eiu.edu
(217) 581-7506
1210 Old Main

Transcript Evaluations &
Articulation

Colleen Bright
cmbright@eiu.edu
(217) 581-7503
1150 Old Main

Space Administrator
Nicholas Fonseca

njfonseca@eiu.edu
(217) 581-3511
1210 Old Main

Office Manager
Jennifer Porter

jlporter@eiu.edu
(217) 581-6906
1210 Old Main

Interim Assistant Director
Joan Stack

jlstack@eiu.edu
(217) 581-7502
1210 Old Main

Registrar
Brad Bennington

bbennington@eiu.edu
(217) 581-7494
1220 Old Main
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Office of the Registrar 9

Social Media
Coordinator

Dominic Baima
dmbaima@eiu.edu
(217) 581-8396
Booth House

Social Media 1

Graphic Designer
Chad Franks

cmfranks@eiu.edu
(217) 581-8396
Booth House

Web Graphic Designer
Jamie Kemp

jlkemp@eiu.edu
(217) 581-8396
Booth House

Videographer
Michael Babcock

mwbabcock@eiu.edu
(217) 581-8396
Booth House

Senior Graphic Designer
Ryan Boske-Cox

rboskecox@eiu.edu
(217) 581-8396
Booth House

Creative 4

Web Specialist
Dustin White

wdwhite@eiu.edu
(217) 581-8396
Booth House

Web Specialist,
Administrative Support

Tracy Hall-Ingram Hal...
thallingram@eiu.edu
(217) 581-8396
Booth House

Web Developer (starting
Sept. 19, 2022)

Brian Barthold
(217) 581-8396
Booth House

Web Developer
Lucas Lower

lmlower@eiu.edu
(217) 581-8396
Booth House

Senior Web Developer
Nathan Atkinson

nratkinson@eiu.edu
(217) 581-8396
Booth House

Web Team 5

Director of Marketing &
Communications

Christy Kilgore
ckilgore@eiu.edu
(217) 581-8396
Eastern Illinois Unive...
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Marketing &
Communications 11

Financial Aid Coordinator:
Loans

Mechelle Cohoon
mlcohoon2@eiu.edu
(217) 581-6405
Student Services East

Financial Aid Representative
Catrina Stanley

clstanley@eiu.edu
(217) 581-7424
Student Services East

Financial Aid Coordinator:
Satisfactory Academic
Progress

Marie Finney
mlfinney@eiu.edu
(217) 581-7516
Student Services East

Financial Aid Manager:
Waivers and State Awards

Diana Pepperdine
ddpepperdine@eiu.e...
(217) 581-6405

Financial Aid Manager:
Verification

Paula Coartney
pdcoartney@eiu.edu
(217) 581-6405
Student Services East

Financial Aid Manager:
Scholarships and
Outreach

Mallorie Fonseca
mbfonseca@eiu.edu
(217) 581-6405
Student Services East

Associate Director: Veteran
Services &
Athletics

Jennifer Stout
jlstout@eiu.edu
(217) 581-7510
Student Services East

Director of Financial Aid &
Scholarships

Amanda Starwalt
ajstarwalt@eiu.edu
(217) 581-7509
Student Services East
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Financial Aid &
Scholarships 8

Data & Analysis Coordinator
Vicki Phillips

vmphillips@eiu.edu
(217) 581-2210
2118 Old Main

Dual Credit Coordinator
Travis Moody

tlmoody@eiu.edu
(217) 581-5089
2118 Old Main

Communications Coordinator
Leon Mire

lkmire@eiu.edu
(217) 581-5172
2118 Old Main

Director of Enrollment
Support

Justin Tierney
jmtierney@eiu.edu
(217) 581-5124
2114 Old Main
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Enrollment Support 4

Office Manager
Gail Bahney

gmbahney@eiu.edu
(217) 581-2224
1230 Old Main

Support Staff 1

Admissions & Records
Officer

Shanae Coffey
scoffey@eiu.edu
(217) 581-2223
1229 Old Main

Assistant Director:
Processing

Denise Lee
dalee@eiu.edu
(217) 581-7975
1236 Old Main

Processing 2

Transfer Counselor: Chicago
Emily Skupien

easkupien@eiu.edu
(708) 341-4240
Regional Office

Transfer Counselor: Southern
Illinois & Indiana

Sierra Hollenbeck
shollenbeck@eiu.edu
(217) 581-7661
1230 Old Main

Transfer Counselor: Central
Illinois

Ryan Howard
rdhoward@eiu.edu
(217) 581-2223
1229 Old Main

Transfer Coordinator, Senior
Assistant Director of
Admissions

Rita Pearson
ripearson@eiu.edu
(217) 581-7663
1225 Old Main

Transfer Admissions 4

Admissions Counselor: East-
Central Illinois and Indiana

Ethan Osborne
ecosborne@eiu.edu
(217) 581-7662
1230 Old Main

Admissions Counselor:
Central Illinois

Hannah Gillaspie
hgillaspie@eiu.edu
(217) 581-7013
1229 Old Main

Admissions Counselor &
Latinx Coordinator: Chicago
(Bilingual Spanish)

Kenia Gonzalez
kigonzalez@eiu.edu
(217) 581-5027
1178 Blair Hall Room

Admissions Counselor:
Suburban Chicago

Isabel Garcia
idgarcia@eiu.edu
(217) 549-6720
Regional Office

Admissions Counselor:
Southern Illinois & Missouri
(Bilingual Spanish)

Brianna Bartosz
bmbartosz@eiu.edu
(217) 581-2345
Old Main

Admissions Counselor:
Suburban Chicago &
Wisconsin

Allison Klotz
alklotz@eiu.edu
(217) 512-1876
Regional Office

Admissions Counselor: City
Colleges of Chicago,
Freshman Counselor for
Chicago, South Suburban
Cook County and Northwest
Indiana

Shijuana Shannon
smshannon@eiu.edu
(708) 272-5931
Regional Office

Admissions Counselor:
Suburban Chicago

Omar Solomon
oasolomon@eiu.edu
(217) 549-0375
Regional Office

Events Coordinator
Molly Fasnacht

mmbutton@eiu.edu
(217) 581-2299
Old Main

Associate Director of
Admissions

Brittany Tierney
bmtierney@eiu.edu
(217) 581-7520
1215 Old Main
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Events & Freshman
Recruitment 10

Director of Admissions
Kelly Miller

kpmiller@eiu.edu
(217) 581-2223
Old Main
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Admissions 18

Associate Vice-President for
Enrollment Management

Josh Norman
jlnorman@eiu.edu
(217) 581-6077
2118 Old Main
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